

(shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003296153)))



H210003296153ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Co	rporations .	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	
From:			
•	Account Name	: GOLIZ LLC	
		: 120210000136	200
	Phone	: (954)655-1817	( )
	Fax Number	: (954)758-9108	1.45. <b>C</b>
	Fax Number	. ()54)/56 /200	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		this business entity to be used for f	utúre (
ter the e	mail address for	this business entry to be used for a	
annual r	report mailings.	Enter only one email address please.**	<u> </u>
Email Ad	ldress:		- <u>-</u>

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

## SINLYN LLC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

~

Corporate Filing Menu

9291898796

Help

98:81 1202/80/60

50/10 39∀d

<u>م</u>

X

**m** 

2021 SEP

SAMGRASS LANDINGS

ARTI	CLES OF A	MENDMI	ENT			
	TO				. •	
ARTIC	CLES OF OF	RGANIZA	TION			
	OF					••
Sinly	in L	LC				
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company Florida Limited Lu	( as it now appendition in the second s	<u>irs on our recor</u>	<u>(9.</u> )		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number $10060017$ . This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	778	vere filed on _	02/16/	2010	and assig	ned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	<u>he limited liabil</u>	<u>ity company l</u>	iere:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the	designation "LL	C" or the abl	breviation "L.L.	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:		<u>.</u>			<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		······································				
	···		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		51	
						160
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		·			<u> </u>	2
	an	<u></u>			<u> </u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>AVT</u>	• • • • • •	,			
					T.	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re agent and/or the new registered office address	gistered office a <u>here</u> :	ddress on our	records, <u>ente</u>	<u>r the nam</u>	e of the new	registered
Name of New Registered Agent:						
New Registered Office Address:				· ,	·····	
		Finler F	lorida street addr	e33		۰.
·*;			, H	lorida	Zip Code	<u> </u>
		City			хф Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. '

• •	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT:INIYN	$1 \leq l \leq l$	
	stration Section sion of Corporations Sindlyn UC Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Ill correspondence concerning this matter to the following: <u>Lisbeth</u> Feldman Name of Person <u>Galiz</u> ULC <u>Firm/Company</u> <u>HD 25</u> N Nab Hill of apt 528 Address <u>Sunvise</u> $F/I$ 3.33 51 City/State and Zip Code U-null address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter of Person <u>Address</u> <u>State Code</u> <u>Users Call</u> : <u>Hame of Person</u> at <u>95%</u> <u>655 PP17</u> : Name of Person <u>Area Code</u> <u>Status</u> <u>Status</u> <u>Certificate of Status</u> <u>Certificate of Status</u> <u>Certificate of Status</u> <u>Address:</u> ration Section prof Corporations <u>States Address</u> : <u>Registration Section</u> <u>Division of Corporations</u> <u>Division of Corporations</u> <u>Certificate Corporations</u> <u>Division of Corporations</u> <u>Division of Corporations</u> <u>Division of Corporations</u> <u>Division of Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corporations</u> <u>Corp</u>	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee	e(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:	•
Lis	sbeth Feldman	
	Goliz LLC	
<i>,</i>		
40-	25 N NOB Hill of apt 502	
	Address	•
Sun	rise, F/ 33351	
	City/State and Zip Code	
· · · ·		• •.
	•	
for further information concerning this matter	r, please call:	
_Lisbeth Feldina	11	· .
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing F Certificate of S	Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	
· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Mailing Address:		
Registration Section		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations	4
Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee, FL 32303	
· · · · · ·		

PAGE 83705

SAWGRASS LANDINGS

00/03/5057 13:30 2248281232

•

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being aided or removed from our records:

.

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

itle	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Goliz LLC	4025 NNOG Hill rd APT 508	<b>∭</b> Add
	· · · ·	Sunrise 71 33351	Reinove
		· · · ·	🗆 Change
	· · · ·	· · · ·	GAdd ··
		· · ·	🖸 Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Change
		·	Add
	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
	· · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🛛 Change
	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🗆 Add
	····		
.* .*;		······	_ Change
<b>.</b> .		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ 🗆 Add
			_ ERemove
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	· · ·		_ C]Add
		·····	_ 🗆 Remove
			_ 🗆 Change

Amit Lohra	Ti 15 1	wice, rer	nove (	one of	Them
and just	Ti <b>is</b> T leave	Title	MGR	M for	Amit
Ephrati					<u> </u>
		<u></u> , ·, ·,		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	·····				<u>.</u>
····		:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>			
		<u>-</u>		. <u></u>	
······	<u></u>				
·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Uicit)

· ..

. . . .

: '

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the carlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

2021 Dated

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

h Fediman Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

•

. d.